Tier

Planning (CityBond)

Planning (Gross)

NEW POLICE HEADQUARTERS
BOE PERMANENT SPACE
POLICE

Fire

1

2
3
4

$45,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$11,680,000.00
$2,275,000.00
$20,721,375.00
$14,776,600.00
$5,181,250.00
$0.00

$45,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$11,680,000.00
$2,275,000.00
$25,741,375.00
$15,438,600.00
$5,181,250.00
$0.00

S

102,634,225.00

S 108,316,225.00




